033122 81862

CHANGE ORDER No. 2

Project: 1-55 Transmission Distribution Date of Issuance: __10/20/2023

Owner: City of Jackson
Address: 101 Court Street, Jackson, MO 63755

Contractor: Power Li n nts.LL Owner's Project No.:

Engineer/Architect: Allen & Hoshall, Inc. Engineer/Architect’s Project No.: 81862
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.
Description: Extension of contract time

Purpose of Change Order: Extension of contract time to allow for delays in material

Attachments:
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
Base Contract Price $ Original Contract Time
Authorized Amendments  $
Original Contract Price  § 373 days
days or date
Net Change from previous Change Orders Net Change from previous Change Orders
No. thruNo._ No.1__ thruNo.1
$ 154 days
days
Original Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Time Prior to this Change Order
$ 527 days
days or date
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order
$ 150 days
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Time with all approved Change Orders
Original Contract Price  §
Total Change Orders $
Current Contract Price  $ 677 days
days or date

RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: APPROVED:

By: %/\%% By: By: / g%«_ﬂ@@t
Allen & Hoshall, Inc. City of Jackson Power Line Consultants,LLC
Engineer/Architect Owner Contractor

Date: 10/20/23 Dt Date: 10/20/23

End of Document



